OISC GOLF
METRIX

5. Baden Wurttembergische Meisterschaft
m——nnannnlnnmmmmmmmmm--

3/3/4/3(3|3/3/|3/|3

I_IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----

1 Daniel Nisi 10/08/23 09:15 213132223 -10
10/08/2313:00/2 |3 /3 /3|(3|2,/2,2|3|2 4,2 3|2 |3,3|2)|3| -8 47 -18 | 92
2 | Michael Stelzer 10/08/23 09:15 2/2(3/2/3|5/2(3 /3|2 2|3|3|2 3|2 2 2 -9 | 46
10/08/2313:00(4 |3 /3|2/2|3|2/3|3/3|2 3|4,2|3/3|2|3|-5|50)-14 |96
3 Jonas Beck 10/08/23 09:15 3/3(5/3(3/2/2(2 2|23 |3|3|2/|22]|2 3 -8 | 47
10/08/2313:00/2 /3|4 |32 /3|22 4/3|2,2|3|2|3|3|3|4|-5 /|50 -13|97
4 | Peter Erdmann 10/08/23 09:15 2(2/4/3/2/3/4/3/3|2|3|2|3|2|5 4,2 2 -4 | 51
10/08/2313:00/2 | 3|3 /2/2 /3233|223 |3(3|3/3/3,2)| -8/ 47 | -12 | 98
5 | Joscha Mossig 10/08/23 09:15 2(3/3,2(3/2/3/3/4/2|3|3|3|2|2,2, 3 3 -7 | 48
10/08/2313:00/3 /3|32 /3,322 5/ 34,2 |3|2|2,3|2 4| -4 |51 |-11 99
6 | Lukas Volz 10/08/23 09:15 2(3/4/3/2/3/2/3/3|3|3|3|4/3|3|3| 2 4 -2 | 53
10/08/2313:00(4 (34|23 |3|2 /3|32 |4 3|4/2|2,2|3|4-2]|S53 -4 | 106
6 | Michael Finkbeiner 10/08/23 09:15 3/3/4/3/3(3/2(3/3|3|3/4/3|3/(3/4/| 2 4 +1 | 56
10/08/2313:00(3 (3|4 |3/2|3|3/2|(3/2|3/3(3|2|4 /3|22 -5/|250 -4 | 106
8 | Daniel Rettich 10/08/23 09:15 3/3(/4/3/3/3/2/3/4|(3|3/3|3/2(3|3]| 3 4 0 55
10/08/2313:00(2 |33 |3 |3|3(3/4|4 /3|3 /3|4 ,2|23|3|3|-1|54 -1 109
8 | Louis Bernhard 10/08/23 09:15 2/3/3/3/2/3/5 2 /3/4|3|3|3|4|3|3)| 4 4 +2 | 57
10/08/2313:00/ 3 /3|3 /5 3,2 |/4,2 /2|2 3|2 |4|3|2|2|2|5 -3 |52 -1 109
8 |Jonas Lenz 10/08/23 09:15 3/13/4/2/2/2/3/4/4,2|4|3|3/3/3|3]| 3 4 0 55
10/08/2313:00/ 5 3|3 /2,2 2 /334,43 |3|4|2|2,3|/3|3|-1 |54 -1 | 109
11 | joseph hanke 10/08/23 09:15 6 4/ 3 4/2/3/2/3 /3|42 |3|4|2|2/|3| 4 2 +1 | 56
10/08/2313:00/ 3 /3|53 /2,232,344 /3/5|3|3|2 3|2 0 |55 +1 |111
12 | Bastian Anedda 10/08/23 09:15 212422423 /3/3|3|3/3|3/2/|2,6 4 -2 | 53
10/08/2313:00(4 |3 4|3 /3|2|2 /3|32 |3 /3|4 /3|[3/4|3|7 +4/| 59 | +2 |112
13 | Andreas Algner 10/08/23 09:15 2/3/4/4/3(3/3/3/3|3/3|3/4/3/3|3] 3 5 +3 | 58
10/08/2313:00 4 |3 /43|23 /34|42 4,3 4/|3|23|2|3|+1 | 56 +4 | 114
14 | Benjamin Walther 10/08/23 09:15 4/3/4/4/2/3/3/3/4/3|/4|3|4|4|2 /3| 2 5 +5 | 60
10/08/2313:00/2 /3|53 /3/3(/3/3/3|/2/3|3|4|3|3|2|3|4| 0 |55 +5 |115
14 | Fabian Biick 10/08/23 09:15 3/3/4/2/3/5/3/2/2|4|3|3|4/2/3|3]| 3 4 +1 | 56
10/08/2313:00/ 4 | 3|43 /2 /3|/3/3/2/3|2,4,5|4|3|3|6 2| +4 |59 | +5 |115
14 | Matthias Zéphel 10/08/23 09:15 3/3/4/3/4/3/2/3|3|4|3|4|3/3|2,4]| 2 5 +3 | 58
10/08/2313:00 3 | 3|4 |3 /3 /4|2 /3333|452 |2|4|24|+2| 57 | +5 |115
14 | Thomas Egler 10/08/23 09:15 4/3/5/3/2/3/3/3/3|/4|3|4|3|2|2 2 2 4 0 55
10/08/2313:00(4 |3 4|3 /3|3|3/4|(3/ 4|5 3|3/2|4/3|3|3|+5| 60 | +5 |115
18 | Thomas Finkbeiner 10/08/23 09:15 414/4/3/3/3|3|3/4|4|3/3|3|3/4/|3) 4 4 +7 | 62
10/08/2313:00 4 (3 /4 /3/2,2|2 33,2 |45 4,2 |34 ,2|2]| -1 54 +6 | 116
19 | Felix Baumann 10/08/23 09:15 4/3/4/3/2(3/3/3/3|4/3|5/3|3/3|3] 3 3 +3 | 58
10/08/2313:00| 3 |4 | 44|23 |/3|/4|(3|4 34, 4|2|3/4/3|4|+6 | 61 +9 | 119
19 | Kai Schmid 10/08/23 09:15 3/4/4/2/3/3/3/3|3|3|4/|4|3/3/4,3]| 3 4 +4 | 59
10/08/2313:00 4 |/ 2|6 2 /2 3|4/ 3/5 4,4 /3|4|3|3|2|3|3|+5| 60 | +9 [119
21 |Joshua Holzmann 10/08/23 09:15 2/3/4/3(/3/4/3/3/3/4|3|3|5/3|3|3| 3 3 +3 | 58
10/08/2313:00/ 4 | 3|53 /24|35 3|4 /3|35 |4 5|4/|2 |4 +11| 66 | +14 |124
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m——nnnnnnlnnmmmmmmmm--

22

23

24

Phil Hoffmann

Nils Graf

Adrian Roder

10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00

3

3
2
4
3

4

w U W w

3

5
3
5
4
4

3

3
5
4
4
5

4

3

S T w N W

3

4
3
3
4
3

4

3
3
3
4
4

5

w w| w w

4

w w|w wu

w W w

w| s|[s s

AN W B

A W w

wl w w| s

A e r|lw

w v s~ Ww

+8
2
+11
5
+12

63
6
66
5
67

+16
+6
+17
+11
+23

126
61
127
66
133

__[Pro Master 40+ _Illlllllllllllllll----

1

=

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

Jens Froéhlich

Christian Nixdorf

Benjamin Dorner

Bjoérn Unruh

Tilman Grimmig

Sven Kurio

Dominik Stachel

Philipp Noack

James Holland

Frank Deubel

Markus Hybl

Thorsten Scheel

Florian Hess

Matthias Lambur

llja Fuchs

Peter Heitmann

Johannes Low

Andreas Rau

Michael Burbach

Sascha Tausend

10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15
10/08/23 13:00
10/08/23 09:15

5. Baden Wiirttembergische Meisterschaft « 27.07.2024 15:21 (2)

3

o U s~ wWrARlWW AN AW AW AW W NN O WU DO W W AN U WA W RN RIS

3

W w wwl w AW EAEVWW W W W W PLWW W W W DWW W W W W W DWW DLW W WP wWw

3

g w v A0 WA NN AW AW AN A0 WY PPV W RRIW WD N W W AN W

2

w AP WW W W W W W O N WW N NN PIWWW W W W IN UL W UL WNDN N W W

2

AW AP WW W N PEIN WW W N W & NDU WWINENNDNWININDNDN WINIDND NN WD DN W

2

w U W AU WV W W W RARWLW W W W W W NP PRELVWW W INWWWIN WD IN W PP W W INN

2

w U W AW W W AW W N W WU W RARWUO AU W W W E N WY RPIVWLWW W WW R W N

W w W ww w &P W U WW N WYY WW UL W AN WW PV W W WIN  WW W WN B>

W w U WW U AW W W W W NN W W AW U W W W W WAL W W WD W W W

AT, W WA W AW AW DV WAV W AW WP IWE D WM WV W WYY WW N W

A Twlu W AW W AW W W W W W A0 WA WU WA DWW PV W W AW W W W N

Ul W W W w w ww w w w w w w & N WD WN W W DN BEIN WD WWw I NN ENDN D NN

~N B~ U WO N PAPW AW PAPIWWWU VN WV W W WY PIWIWIN W PAPLWMWW W WY WY W W

AW W AN W WA WW W W W W N WWNWWN N WIN W W W W W INNN WWw NN

w U WwWwlw AW AW W AW E R UDDWNN W W W W W W W W RPWW WD WW N W

A0 N WW A WA W AW WWNYN W EEIN OO W EIN DV WD W RPN W W E D DWW N

+13

49
2
50
2
49
2
50
2
54
3
57
3
59
2
59
4
58
2
60
4
59
5
54
3
60
6
58
5
56
3
64
6
63
5
60
4
68
4

-13
-8
-13
-6
-12
-4

+10
+11
+6
+15
+8
+16
+12
+17
+10
+23
+16

97
47
97
49
98
51
101
52
106
52
109
53
112
55
114
57
115
55
115
56
115
62
116
58
118
60
118
65
121
61
125
63
126
67
127
65
133
71


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2732000

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
m——nnnnnnlnnmmmmmmmmm--
10/08/2313:00(4 |4 5|3 /53|33 |4 4 |+10| 65 | +26 | 136
21 | Marko Gétz 10/08/23 09:15 3/4/4/3/3/3/4/3/4|3/4/3/3/5/(3/3/| 4 6 +10 | 65
10/08/23 13:00 DNF | +999 | 999
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 Dirk Elze 10/08/23 09:15 3/3(3/2/3|3
10/08/2313:00/ 2 /4|5/3/2,2(3/3/5 23 |3/3|2|3|3|2|3| -2 53 -5 |105
2 | Ralf Schlotterbeck 10/08/23 09:15 3/3/4/3/2/2/3/3|3|2|4|3|3/3|2,2]| 3 3 -4 | 51
10/08/2313:00/ 2 |/ 3|43 /33333333343 |3|3|3] 0 |55 -4 | 106
3 | Manfred Pepe Traub 10/08/23 09:15 2/4,4/3/2/2/3,4/3/3|3|3|3|2|2 3| 3 3 -3 | 52
10/08/2313:00 2 /3|4 (3/2/3(3/3/3|/3 /3|3 |3|3|3|4(3|4| 0 |55 -3 |107
4 | Karsten Liders 10/08/23 09:15 412422334 /3|2 2|2|3|2|4,4| 3 2 -4 | 51
10/08/2313:00(4 (34|12 2|3|3/4|(3/3|3 /4|3 /3(3/3/|4)3|+2/| 57 -2 | 108
5 | Martin Fohlert 10/08/23 09:15 216 4/3(2/4/3/23|3|3|4|4|2 /3|2, 2 3 0 55
10/08/2313:00(4 |3 /3|(3/2|3|4/3|3/3|4 3|4 /3|3/3|2,5  +3|58 | +3 |113
6 | Andreas Winsche 10/08/23 09:15 3/3(4/2/2/4/3/3/3|4|3 /3|4 /3/|4,3/| 3 2 +1 | 56
10/08/2313:00(2 (34|33 |3|4 /4|4, 3|3 /4|3 /2|3|3|3|4,+3| 58 | +4 |114
6 | Marcus Winkler 10/08/23 09:15 4/3/4/3/2/4/3/3/4/2|3|4|3|3|2,3| 3 3 +1 | 56
10/08/2313:00/ 4 | 3|4 |3 /3533333332 |2|3|3|5 +3| 58 | +4 |114
8 | Carsten Heim 10/08/23 09:15 3/3/4/3/3/5/3/4/4|3|4|3|4/3/2,3]| 3 5 +7 | 62
10/08/2313:00 4 /3|52 /2 /3|3 /3/4/3|/3|3|4|3|3|2|3|3|+1| 56 | +8 |118
8 | Oliver Schwertle 10/08/23 09:15 2/3/4/3/3/4/3/3/3|3|3|3|4/3|3|3| 3 3 +1 | 56
10/08/2313:00/ 3 /3|43 /2 /3|3 /33|35 4 ,5|4|3|4 |3 |4|+7 | 62 | +8 |118
10 | Holger Sanowski 10/08/23 09:15 4/3|4/3/4(3/3/4 /4 |3/5/|4/3|3/3|5] 2 2 +7 | 62
10/08/2313:00/4 /3|5 /4|2 3|3 /4|34 4 3 |4|2|3/3/6 5|+10 65 | +17 | 127
11 | Stefan Ernsperger 10/08/23 09:15 4/3/6(3/3/4/ 4 334/ 5|2 4,3|34 3 6 +12 | 67
10/08/2313:00(4 (4 | 44|23 |/3/4|5 2 3 4|3 |3|4 4|3 |3|+7| 62 | +19 129
11 | Axel Schirmann 10/08/23 09:15 3/4/5/4/3/4/3/3/3|3|4,4/4/3/|3|3/| 3 4 +8 | 63
10/08/23 13:00 | 4 | 3 312344 41|24 +19 | 129
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | Mark Kendall 10/08/23 09:15 3/3/4/3/2/3|3 4 +3 | 58
10/08/2313:00 4 /3|4 |/3/2 /3|3 /333 |3|3|4|3|2|2 /3|40 |55 +3 |113
2 | Ortwin Pelger 10/08/23 09:15 3/3/4/3/3/3/3/3|3|3|4|3|4/3/3/3]| 3 4 +3 | 58
10/08/2313:00/ 4 | 3|54 /3 /3|3 /35, 3|5 3|4|3|3|4/|2 4| +9 | 64 | +12 |122
3 | Michael Lambur 10/08/23 09:15 2/4|/4/3/2|4/3|/4 3|3/4|4/4/3/3|3] 3 7 +8 | 63
10/08/23 13:00 312 4/4|4|5 4 +13| 68 | +21 131
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | Nguyen Ngoc Duyen Huynh | 10/08/23 09:15 3/4/3/3/3/3
10/08/2313:00(4 |3 5|3 |2|3|3/4|4/ 3|5 3|4 /3|4 /3|3|4+8| 63 | +15 |125
2 | Marijana Winkler 10/08/23 09:15 3/3/4/4/2/4/3/ 4,5 4|(3|4,5 223 3 5 +8 | 63
10/08/2313:00f/6 4 /4 /3|4 4 /5 4|33 ,5  3/5/|4|4 3|35 |+17| 72 | +25 135
3 | Ellen Lambur 10/08/23 09:15 5/54/4/2/5 4/3/4/3|/4/4/4|3|3|3)| 4 3 | +12 | 67
10/08/2313:00 4 (4|4 |3 /2 4|4 4 43|46 5|4|3|4|4|5 +16| 71 | +28 |138
4 | Margarita Baikousi 10/08/23 09:15 4/3/6 434/ 45 44,438 3|45 3 3 | +19 | 74
10/08/2313:.00/ 3 /5|54 /3,4 /3/6 3|5 5 5 6|3 |36 3|4 +21| 76 | +40 |150
5 | Kerstin Scheel 10/08/23 09:15 6 4/5 4 6(3 4/ 4 4 4, 6 5 5/3/3|5 4 7 | +27 | 82
10/08/2313:00(4 |5 8|4 4/ 5/4 6|4 5 5 4|5 3|3,5/6 8 +33| 8 | +60 |170
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oIsc GOLF
@ METRIX

ol | [afz|s4[s|e]7[s]o[r0[n1]12]13[1a[15]16]17 18] +- [sum| | |
| wiors2e | |||
1 | Szymon Rozynek 10/08/23 09:15 22522333 /3|2|3|2|4/|2/3|2 3 4 -5 50

10/08/2313:00| 4 | 2 |42 |2|4 3|42 /3|44 /3|2 /314|230 55 -5 | 105
2 | Samuel Loéw 10/08/23 09:15 2(3/4/2/2 /53|22 (3|3 /3|3|3/4|3] 3 3 -2 53
10/08/2313:00 2 /3|53 /33 (3|2 4|2 4|34 |4|3|3|3|4| +3 | 58 +1 |111
3 Michel Winkler 10/08/23 09:15 7 3/4/4/2/2/5/3|3|2|5/2|5 4/3|3]| 3 4 +9 | 64
10/08/2313:00|2 | 3|3 |3|2|(3 3|23 /3|4 4 4|22 /3|2|2|-5]50 +4 | 114
4 | Elias Low 10/08/23 09:15 4|14/5/ 412232 3|3|3/3|3|23|3] 2 4 0 55
10/08/2313:00|4 | 3|6 4 /3|2 3(3|3/3|4 /4 3|2 /3/3|3|4|+5/| 60 +5 | 115
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_1]213 04[5 16[7]8]9]10/11]1213]14 1516 17 15 Tor [
Par 3/3, 43,33 /3/3 /3|3, 3|3 ,3|3 /3, 3|3 3| 55

33/32|42/31|26|32| 3 |32/34| 3 3533382729 31|3.1|3.8|58.1

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

13
1
37
44
43
6
5
1

10

10
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1
1

6

19

26 72 27
82 148 | 73
2513 26

3
1

3 11
1
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29
88
17

11

15

78
37
14

5

31
71
33

16

72
41
14

14

14
79
36

17

59
53
19

2

55134 | 28 35
65 /85|81 71
16 | 16 | 22 | 20
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3.1
1 0%
482 | 20%
1283 52%
534 | 22%
130 | 5%
28 | 1%
8 0%
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